
Team positions and split times 2015 King Henry VIII Relay Race 4/2/15

Race No.Pos Team Time

113 1 Loreto GS A 00:54:35 Alice Stiles 00:14:07 Claudia Cowan 00:14:20 Harriet Knowles-Jones 00:12:41 Beth Barlow 00:13:30

122 2 RGS Newcastle 00:57:14 Phillipa Chambers 00:14:33 Izzy Chaudhry 00:15:10 Robyn Waugh 00:14:24 Kate Waugh 00:13:10

116 3 Loughborough High 00:58:25 Fran Green 00:15:13 Elizabeth Mulvaney 00:15:27 Laura Mullin 00:14:23 Mari Smith 00:13:25

126 4 Sevenoaks A 00:58:48 Jessie Oliver 00:15:12 Alice Tyler 00:14:21 Clara Tyler 00:15:11 Phoebe Barker 00:14:07

136 5 St Aidan's A 00:59:22 Charlotte Van Zelst 00:14:01 Lauren Woodhall 00:15:19 Anna Beever 00:14:37 Sophie Chumas 00:15:28

119 6 QEGS Penrith A 00:59:27 Esme Davies 00:14:27 Beau Studholme 00:15:09 Clare Petrie 00:15:30 Connie Hurton 00:14:24

129 7 Shrewsbury School A 00:59:46 Passi Goodard 00:15:36 Tati Watt 00:14:47 Sally Joyce 00:15:03 Olivia Papaiannou 00:14:23

124 8 Sedbergh A 01:00:30 Sally Bennett 00:15:18 Charlie Neate 00:15:15 Mel Sproul 00:14:41 Josie Coulthard 00:15:18

144 9 Thomas Telford 01:00:41 Isobel Cotham 00:16:05 Kate Farnell 00:15:18 Madeleine Wong 00:15:08 Sian Sweeney 00:14:13

134 10 Southend HSG A 01:00:58 Joanna Rimmington 00:14:30 Hannah Phipps 00:15:34 Megan Richardson 00:15:34 Olivia Sofroniou 00:15:22

106 11 Bromsgrove School 01:01:44 Abbie Saker 00:13:52 Kirsty Beswick 00:16:34 Klara Hunt 00:16:37 Izzy James 00:14:43

127 12 Sevenoaks B 01:02:37 Lauren Tucker 00:15:31 Carlotta Weitzel 00:15:33 Grace Fleming 00:16:30 Vita De Munck 00:15:05

140 13 Tudor Hall 01:02:40 Rose Lord 00:15:27 Jenny Hannah 00:15:23 Lucy Scruton 00:15:52 Jessica Miller 00:16:00

114 14 Loreto GS B 01:03:07 Emilia Gajda 00:15:44 Olivia Ball 00:16:58 Jessica Spilsbury 00:15:17 India Hayes 00:15:10

120 15 QEGS Penrith B 01:03:12 Megan Bates 00:15:13 Anna Martin 00:15:26 Amy Cooke 00:15:39 Izzy Sharrock 00:16:56

125 16 Sedbergh B 01:04:01 Amy Slattery 00:16:21 Maria Page 00:15:14 Phoebe Whattoff 00:16:37 Emily Macmillan 00:15:52

139 17 Stamford 01:04:05 Gemma Andreae 00:15:21 Holly Youles 00:17:29 Jess Walker 00:16:31 Meg Ellison 00:14:47

137 18 St Aidan's B 01:04:09 Helena Boadley 00:17:46 Freddie Moore 00:15:05 Saskia Bottomley 00:15:34 Julia Morgan 00:15:45

109 19 Giggleswick 01:04:18 Eve Hutchinson 00:15:23 Maddie Rockliffe-King 00:15:59 Connie Rockliffe-King 00:16:25 Sam Baker-Jones 00:16:32

130 20 Shrewsbury School B 01:04:24 Matha Pownall 00:16:03 Ursule Taujanskaite 00:16:24 Abi Attenborough 00:16:06 Sophie Dixon 00:15:55

115 21 Loreto GS C 01:04:49 Aine Gibbons 00:15:22 Molly Atherton 00:16:06 Danielle McMinn 00:16:30 Kate Donnachie 00:16:53

128 22 Sevenoaks C 01:04:58 Capucine Cogne 00:16:07 Georgina Powell 00:15:25 Meghan Watson 00:16:56 Shona Oliver 00:16:32

110 23 Haileybury College 01:05:00 Katie Templeton-Knight 00:16:01 Georgia Billings 00:15:24 Alice Moniz 00:17:25 Eve Dunne 00:16:13

108 24 Emmanuel College 01:06:29 Sophie Montgomery 00:17:34 Dominika Iwaniuk 00:15:46 Amy Fuller 00:16:19 Paradise Safarimooki 00:16:53

132 25 Skipton Girls' High School 01:06:54 Eleanor Root 00:16:06 Hannah Thom 00:17:17 Elspeth Adamson 00:17:25 Lizzie Joynson 00:16:08

123 26 Rugby School 01:07:37 Natalie Houlston 00:17:16 Anna Parker 00:16:58 Lizzie Alexander 00:17:16 Gemma Vaughan 00:16:09

141 27 Wellingborough School 01:07:37 Leisha Mulvey 00:15:43 Jemima Orton-Shanks 00:17:05 Eve Kloosterboer 00:16:57 Kirsty Morris 00:17:54

121 28 QEGS Penrith C 01:09:08 Breanne Kelso 00:16:42 Thea Walton 00:16:47 Francesca Weymouth 00:16:51 Rosie Duston 00:18:51

111 29 King Henry VIII A 01:09:43 Penny Oliver 00:15:12 Louisa Woolley 00:19:00 Emma Kempton 00:18:15 Rachael Abbey 00:17:19

131 30 Shrewsbury School C 01:09:48 Libby Hedges 00:16:56 Susie Watts 00:17:08 Immie Evans 00:16:04 Rosie Davies 00:19:42

104 31 Bablake B 01:10:57 Emma Allroggen 00:15:32 Bryony Camwell 00:19:36 Alicia Hundal 00:19:50 Freya Bennett 00:16:02

101 32 Ampleforth College A 01:11:56 Georgina Eglinton 00:19:07 Charlotte Marrison 00:17:02 Anna Moore 00:17:54 Emila Thompson 00:17:55

103 33 Bablake A 01:12:36 Olivia Kelly 00:15:34 Katerina Jackson 00:17:32 Jasmine Hundal 00:19:47 Anna Price 00:19:46

102 34 Ampleforth College B 01:14:00 Emily Blackford 00:18:22 Johanna Brunar 00:17:19 Isabella Fax 00:19:27 Elizabeth Walsh 00:18:56

112 35 King Henry VIII B 01:17:59 Rhiannon Cope 00:20:46 Beth Gardiner 00:19:00 Rosie Rushton 00:19:27 Cloe Jenkins 00:18:48

142 36 Worksop College 01:20:12 Georgia Hird 00:15:35 Genevieve Moore 00:18:08 Greta Wilisch 00:18:05 Lisa Shevellva 00:28:26

135 Southend HSG B Katie Faint  n/a Natasha May 00:15:22 Iona Doyle 00:16:37 Mia Slesser 00:16:17

107 Dudley College Katie Dolan 00:15:48 Sian Berry 00:20:37 Nadia Share n/a Carregan Sibley 00:18:02

Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner 4



Individual Times 2015 - top 35 results King Henry VIII Relay Race 4/2/15

1 Harriet Knowles-Jones 00:12:41 Loreto GS A

2 Kate Waugh 00:13:10 RGS Newcastle

3 Mari Smith 00:13:25 Loughborough High

4 Beth Barlow 00:13:30 Loreto GS A

5 Abbie Saker 00:13:52 Bromsgrove School

6 Charlotte Van Zelst 00:14:01 St Aidan's A

7 Alice Stiles 00:14:07 Loreto GS A

7 Phoebe Barker 00:14:07 Sevenoaks A

9 Sian Sweeney 00:14:13 Thomas Telford

10 Claudia Cowan 00:14:20 Loreto GS A

11 Alice Tyler 00:14:21 Sevenoaks A

12 Laura Mullin 00:14:23 Loughborough High

12 Olivia Papaiannou 00:14:23 Shrewsbury School A

14 Robyn Waugh 00:14:24 RGS Newcastle

14 Connie Hurton 00:14:24 QEGS Penrith A

16 Esme Davies 00:14:27 QEGS Penrith A

17 Joanna Rimmington 00:14:30 Southend HSG A

18 Phillipa Chambers 00:14:33 RGS Newcastle

19 Anna Beever 00:14:37 St Aidan's A

20 Mel Sproul 00:14:41 Sedbergh A

21 Izzy James 00:14:43 Bromsgrove School

22 Tati Watt 00:14:47 Shrewsbury School A

23 Meg Ellison 00:14:47 Stamford

24 Sally Joyce 00:15:03 Shrewsbury School A

25 Freddie Moore 00:15:05 St Aidan's B

25 Vita De Munck 00:15:05 Sevenoaks B

27 Madeleine Wong 00:15:08 Thomas Telford

28 Beau Studholme 00:15:09 QEGS Penrith A

29 Izzy Chaudhry 00:15:10 RGS Newcastle

29 India Hayes 00:15:10 Loreto GS B

31 Clara Tyler 00:15:11 Sevenoaks A

32 Jessie Oliver 00:15:12 Sevenoaks A

32 Penny Oliver 00:15:12 King Henry VIII A

34 Fran Green 00:15:13 Loughborough High

34 Megan Bates 00:15:13 QEGS Penrith B


